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Henderson County Water District

FOR: Henderson & Webster Counties, Kentucky

P.S.C.KY. NO.

SHEET NO.

CANCELLLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

SHEET NO.
RULES & REGULATIONS
5/8" X 3/4" Meter
First 2,000 Gallons $11.28 Minimum Bill
Next 8,000 Gallons 4.09 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 20,000 Gallons 3.67 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 30,000 Gallons 3.17 Per 1,000 Gallons
1 Inch Meter
First 5,000 Gallons $23.55 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 Gallons 4.09 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 20,000 Gallons 3.67 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 30,000 Gallons 3.17 Per 1,000 Gallons
1 5 Inch Meter
First 10,000 Gallons $44.00 Minimum Bill
Next 20,000 Gallons 3.67 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 30,000 Gallons 3.17 Per 1,000 Gallons
2 Inch Meter
First 16,000 Gallons $66.02 Minimum Bill
Next 14,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 30,000 Gallons e 3.17 Per 1,000 Gallons
3 Inch Meter — . A PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Y \ OF KENTUCKY
First 30,000 Gallons $117.40 \ Minimum Bill EFFECTIVE
Over 30,000 Gallons \ 317 | Per 1,000 Gallons
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e MAR O !

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011.
SECTIQ\N {1

o
<

DATE OF ISSUE: _February 25, 2002

Month

ISSUED BY:

Allen R. VanMeter

Day

Year

DATE EFFECTIVE: March 1.

} R

Month Day

SUPERINTENDENT_P. O. BOX 655, HENDERSON, KY 42419

Title

Address




Henderson County Water District

FOR: Henderson & Webster Counties, Kentucky

P.S.C.KY. NO.

SHEET NO.

CANCELLLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

SHEET NO.
RULES & REGULATIONS

4 Inch Meter

First 50,000 Gallons $180.80 Minimum Bill
Over 50,000 Gallons 3.17 Per 1,000 Gallons
6 Inch Meter

First 100,000 Gallons $339.30 Minimum Bill
Over 100,000 Gallons 3.17 Per 1,000 Gallons

Volunteer Fire Departments (Metered Services)

Flat Rate

$ 11.28

Maximum Bill

The monthly charge for water usage in excess of the respective minimum water rates set out above shall be computed
in increments of 10 gallons. Accordingly, a customer having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes at least 2,010 gallons
of water and not more than 2,019 gallons of water in any month shall pay the amount of $11.32 for the month ($11.28
plus $0.04). A customer having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes at least 2,020 and not more than 2,029 gallons of
water in any month shall pay the amount of $11.36 for that month ($11.28 plus $0.08).

The foregoing rates are rates to be charged by the district and any applicable Sate Sales Tax and School Tax shall be

added to each bill.

OF KENTUCK

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIoN
Y
EFFECTIVE

MAR 0 1 2002

e

DATE OF ISSUE: February 25, 2002

Month Da; Year
ISSUED BY: da«é { a-.M

SUPERINTENDENT P. O. BOX 655, HENDERSON, KY 42419

PURSUANT
| | T0 807 KAR 5,
-\‘ | SECTigNg (1) o01T
*» B Skean() R
L — T ‘ * S TARY OF THE CONMISSIGT
DATE EFFECTIVE: March 1, 2002
Month Day Year

Allan R. VanMeter

Title

Address




FOR: Henderson & Webster Counties, Kentucky

P.S.C.KY. NO.
SHEET NO.
Henderson County Water District CANCELLLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
SHEET NO.
RULES & REGULATIONS

THE BASE RATE FOR PURCHASED WATER SHALL BE:

Supplier Rate
Henderson Water Utilities (North) PWSID #0510188 $1.2952 Per 1,000 Gallons
Henderson Water Utilities (South) PWSID #0510510 $1.3318 Per 1,000 Gallons
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